
GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4
School Year 2024-2025 Bus Route 

REMEMBER THAT AFTERNOON BUS ROUTES ARE FLEXIBLE
THERE MAY NOT BE A BUS RIDER FOR EVERY STOP ON EVERY DAY

PM Valle Bus Route

Bus park in back for loading 3:55 PM
Leave School 4:11 PM
Willaha Road 4:41 PM
Flintstone Parking Lot 4:51 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI & Beech St.) 4:58 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 5:01 PM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 5:08 PM
South Rim Ranch Entrance 5:13 PM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 5:18 PM
Return to School 5:48 PM

PM Havasupai Village and Tusayan Route

Bus park in back for loading 3:55 PM
Leave School 4:11 PM
Supai Camp 4:18 PM
RP's (Parking Lot In Front of Fire Station) 4:40 PM
RP Dr. & Memory Lane 4:45 PM
Canyon Plaza Apartments 4:47 PM
Canyon Pines First Stop (Long Jim Loop & Canyon Pines Dr. 1) 4:50 PM
Canyon Pines South End (Long Jim Loop & Canyon Pines Dr. 2) 4:52 PM
Grand Canyon Airport Housing (Corner of Corsair Rd & Airport Rd) 5:00 PM
Grand Canyon Trading Post 5:05 PM
Corner of Camper Village Lane & Coyote Lane (Behind We Cook) 5:10 PM
Tusayan Ranger Station Compound (Licoln Log Loop & Flamethrower Loop) 5:20 PM
Returns to school 5:35 PM

PM Local Route (Inside Park Route)
School Van park in back for loading 3:55 PM
Leave School 4:11 PM
Hermits Rest 4:35 PM

Return to school 5:07 PM

Revision: 7/29/2024


